Visitor Count ITEM 9.2.1
July 2013 APPENDIX A
:0 D
Monday 1/07/2013 4 0 0 3 2 4 0
Tuesday 2/07/2013 3 3 3 0 i 2 3
Wednesday 3/07/2013 4 2 1 0 4 0 2
Thursday 4/07/2013 3 3 2 1 2 0 3
Friday 5/07/2013 5 2 2 0 0 2 1
Saturday 6/07/2013 4 4 2 3 8 4 7
Sunday 7/07/2013 25 19 25 7 19 33 3
Monday 8/07/2013 7 16 0 15 12 2 0
Tuesday 3/07/2013 4 3 8 5 1 0 2
Wednesday | 10/07/2013 3 4 4 3 0 3 0
Thursday 11/07/2013 4 6 6 0 3 0 0
Friday 12/07/2013 9 4 2 0 4 8 4
Saturday 13/07/2013| 34 49 10 8 42 23 8
Sunday 14/07/2013 19 20 24 27 22 6 5
Monday 15/07/2013 4 0 0 2 0 2 3
Tuesday 16/07/2013 3 4 0 4 0 3 2
Wednesday | 17/07/2013 6 4 0 4 0 3 4
Thursday 18/07/2013 4 5 2 3 0 3 4
Friday 19/07/2013 4 5 4 2 1 4 4
Saturday 20/07/2013 16 15 9 4 10 13 3
Sunday 21/07/2013 7 14 6 4 10 8 3
Monday 22/07/2013 4 2 2 0 0 0 2
Tuesday 23/07/2013| 10 6 6 2 3 4 4
Wednesday | 24/07/2013 5 2 3 0 2 2 2
Thursday 25/07/2013 2 4 7 0 2 2 1
Friday 26/07/2013 1 1 1 2 0 2 1
Saturday 27/07/2013 20 5 4 0 8 6 1
Sunday 28/07/2013 9 6 2 2 4 3 0
Monday 29/07/2013 4 2 4 2 0 3 3
Tuesday 30/07/2013 4 2 4 0 2 0 0
Wednesday | 31/07/2013 4 0 0 1 0 2 2
Total
1330 in 2012
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen

Printed: 01 /08 /2013 9:57AM Transaction Sum mary UL Rz
Terminal No: All APPENDIX B
Report Date Range 01/07/2013 to 31/07/2013
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 £0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 222.00 $823.20 222,00 $623.20 43.00 $121.70 0.00 $0.00
OTHER 1.00 $2.00 1.00 $2.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 223.00 $825.20 223.00 $625.20 43.00 $121.70 0.00 $0.00
NET 91.00 $813.20 91.00 $813.20 18.00 $121.70 0.00 $0.00
Average Sales $ 0.00 $8.94 0.00 $3.94 0.00 36.76 0.00 $0.00
CUSTOMER 91.00 $0.00 91.00 $0.00 18.00 30.00 0.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $813.20 0.00 $813.20 0.00 $121.70 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $74.50 0.00 $74.50 0.00 $11.06 0.00 $0.00
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $744.70 0.00 $744.70 0.00 $110.64 0.00 $0.00
Discount 0.00 $12.00 0,00 $12.00 0.00 $0.00 .00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 91.00 $813.20 91.00 $813.20 18.00 $121.70 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT% 5.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00 .00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 15.00 $0.00 15.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT § 2.00 $12.00 2.00 $12.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
C:AP3W\Plu_Trans.pt York Visitor Centre Page10f1
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Store;100 York Visitor Cen .
Printed: 01 /08 /2013 9:57AM TransaCtlon Summary
Terminal No: All
Report Date Range 01/07/2012 to 31/07/2012
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
¢.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 267.00 $1,036.00 267.00 $1,036.00 40.00 $233.00 0.00 $0.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 268.00 $1,039.00 268.00 $1,039.00 40.00 $233.00 0.00 $0.00
NET 132.00 132.00 $1,038.00 19.00 $233.00 0.00 $0.00
Average Sales § 0.00 $7.86 0.00 $7.86 0.00 $12.26 0.00 $0.00
CUSTOMER 132,00 $0.00 132.00 $0.00 19.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $1,038.00 0.00 $1,038.00 0.00 $233.00 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $94.46 0.00 $04.46 0.00 $21.19 0.00 $0.00
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $944.54 0.00 $944.54 0.00 $211.81 0.00 $0.00
Discount 0.00 $1.00 0.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 134.00 §1,038.00 134.00 $1,038.00 18.00 3233.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 09 200 $13.50 2.00 $13.50 .00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT% 1.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 6.00 522,50 6.00 $22.50 1.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 15.00 $0.00 15,00 $0.00 .00 $0.00 4.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT § 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

CAPIWPI_Trans.rpt York Visitor Centre Page1of1
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